
DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"

TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 5295 4944 4590 5649
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 1765 1648 1530 1883
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 1765 1648 1530 1883
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 2970 2772 2574 3168
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 0 0 0 0
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 13024 12241 11453 13812
NEXT THREE QTR 15885 14832 13770 16947
TOTAL (YEARLY) 28909 27073 25223 30759

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"

TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 10590 9873 8487 12735
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 3530 3291 2829 4245
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 3530 3291 2829 4245
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 5938 5537 4759 7141
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 0 0 0 0
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 24817 23221 20133 29595
NEXT THREE QTR 31770 29619 25461 38205
TOTAL (YEARLY) 56587 52840 45594 67800

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"

TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 10590 9873 8487 12735
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 3530 3291 2829 4245
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 3530 3291 2829 4245
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 5938 5537 4759 7141
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 132 132 120 132
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 25213 23617 20517 29991
NEXT THREE QTR 32166 30015 25821 38601
TOTAL (YEARLY) 57379 53632 46338 68592

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"

TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 12015 11343 9204 14115
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 4005 3781 3068 4705
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 4005 3781 3068 4705
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 6737 6361 5161 7915
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 132 132 120 132
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 28387 26891 22114 33065
NEXT THREE QTR 36441 34425 27972 42741
TOTAL (YEARLY) 64828 61316 50086 75806

VI-VIII

AIR FORCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR
NEW ADMISSION 2026-2027

BALVATIKA 

LKG-UKG

I-V



AIR FORCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR
NEW ADMISSION 2026-2027

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"

TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 282 282 270 282
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 33215 30141 23755 37999
NEXT THREE QTR 43191 39051 30429 49635
TOTAL (YEARLY) 76406 69192 54184 87634

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"
TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 378 378 360 378
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 33311 30237 23845 38095
NEXT THREE QTR 43479 39339 30699 49923
TOTAL (YEARLY) 76790 69576 54544 88018

DETAILS CLASS 
CATEGORY 

"A"
CATEGORY 

"B"
CATEGORY 

"C"
CATEGORY 

"D"
TUITION FEE           (QRTLY) 14115 12735 9873 16263
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME) 4705 4245 3291 5421
DEVELOPMENT FEE (ANNUAL) 7915 7141 5537 9119
ANNUAL CHARGES  (ANNUAL) 1229 1229 1229 1229
MONTHLY CHARGES (QRTLY) 198 198 180 198
PTA     (ANNUAL) 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY FEE   (ANNUAL) 264 264 264 264
TOTAL (APR TO JUNE 26) 33131 30057 23665 37915
NEXT THREE QTR 42939 38799 30159 49383
TOTAL (YEARLY) 76070 68856 53824 87298
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